

	Age/Edad	Year/Curso	Fees/Cuotas	
EYFS Lower primary (Key Stage 1)	3	NURSERY	9,010 €	Year / Año
	4	RECEPTION		
	5	YEAR 1	11,140 €	Year / Año
	6	YEAR 2		
Upper primary (Key Stage 2)	7	YEAR 3	12,940 €	Year / Año
	8	YEAR 4		
	9	YEAR 5		
	10	YEAR 6		
Secondary (Key Stage 3)	11	YEAR 7	14,140 €	Year / Año
	12	YEAR 8		
	13	YEAR 9		
Secondary (Key Stage 4)	14	YEAR 10	15,290 €	Year / Año
	15	YEAR 11		
Sixth Form	16	YEAR 12	15,360 €	Year / Año
	17	YEAR 13		

SCHOOL FEES 2025/26 - CUOTAS ESCOLARES 2025/26

Includes / Incluye:

Tuition / Lunch / Snack - Escolaridad / Comedor/ Merienda

- Pupils joining the school are charged a non-returnable admission fee of €2.900 per pupil payable on acceptance of a place at the school. No reimbursement will be made in case of cancellation of a place at any time.
- An annual re-enrolment fee of 68οε will be billed in February each year (includes materials, books, tech fee and insurance). Parents of pupils intending to leave the school in June must send in written confirmation of their departure before the 28th of February. No refund will be made if notice of departure is given after 15th of April.
- Only students starting Year 7 will have to purchase a chromebook.
- 🗰 The annual tuition fees are billed in 10 monthly installments, from September to June.
- 🔆 All fees, charges, residential trips, buses, excursions, etc. will be charged by direct debit by the first 5 days of the month.
- ★ Extracurricular activities will be charged termly.
- Families are referred to the Declaration they signed on the school application form stating that they would abide by the conditions of the School, including the payment of fees and charges.
- An additional charge is made for external examinations and National Curriculum Tests. The corresponding amounts are included on the bill where applicable.
- * There is a **10% discount** for third child, **15% discount** on the fourth child and **20% discount** for the fifth and following.
- The discount for yearly payment is a 1.25% of the total annual fee, and must be made before July 15th. If you wish to apply for it, please contact invoices@bcgava.com.
- * School lunches are compulsory for all pupils. Packed lunches are not permitted.
- 🔆 School bus is optional.
- * All students must wear the BCG uniform.
- For full Terms & Conditions please refer to the school website, section:
 Admissions